
Team standings
Red Deer Advanced
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 EXCUSES 1,805 39.0 54 134 225
2 CUE COMMANDERS 1,990 38.5 60 151 250
3 NEED A BREAK 1,976 44.0 60 153 250
4 PUN LUCK 1,972 42.0 60 146 250
5 WICKEDLY PATCHED 1,957 27.5 60 101 250
6 MONEY SHOT 1,753 28.0 54 129 225
7 DEADPOOL 1,745 27.5 54 123 225
8 CHEERS TEAM 1,733 31.0 54 116 225
9 MARTEN UP 1,536 23.5 48 94 200

10 ALL IN THE FAMILY 1,725 23.0 54 92 225
11 TEAM LA 1,724 33.0 54 127 225
12 RACK RUNNERS 1,721 28.0 54 122 225
13 NO SHAPE 1,718 30.5 54 125 225
14 RAIL HUGGERS 1,898 38.0 60 139 250
15 ALL FIRED UP 2,086 34.5 66 152 275
16 TRASH TALKERS 1,893 35.0 60 135 250
17 BREWS BEFORE CUES 1,630 22.0 54 94 225
18 OFF THE BREAK 1,624 23.5 54 103 225
19 BREAKERS TAKERS 1,616 15.0 54 96 225
20 OC EXTREME SHOTS 1,615 17.5 54 83 225
21 SHOULD WE BANK IT 1,613 20.0 54 112 225
22 RELICS 1,568 11.0 54 78 225
23 GROOVY'S CREW 1,411 10.0 54 70 225

Team players
Red Deer Advanced

ALL FIRED UP

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

4 NICK SR BEAVERBONE 272 31 22 8.25 4 1 0 0 8 1773 4.6
8 BRUCE BREMNER 343 40 30 9.5 4 5 2 0 8 1917 4.6

21 MATTHEW BREMNER 330 40 25 9.5 1 3 1 0 6 1839 4.7
49 RENITA BREMNER 315 40 23 7.75 0 2 1 0 5 1730 4.8
90 ANDREA BREMNER 319 45 21 7.25 1 1 0 0 3 1649 4.8
96 WINDY STRAWBERRY 349 50 24 7.5 4 0 0 0 3 1720 4.8

150 STEPHANIE STRAWBERRY 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1575 4
14 SPENCER BEAVERBONE 102 14 7 8 0 0 0 0 2 1487 3.6
21 ADAM SEIDLITZ 24 5 0 7.25 0 0 0 0 1 1698 4.7
23 JULIAN STRAWBERRY 29 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1432 4.8

ALL IN THE FAMILY

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

23 RICHY SKUTAR 205 25 18 8 2 1 0 1 8 1765 4.5
77 BEA BROUSSEAU 271 37 17 6.5 0 0 0 0 4 1626 5

103 GUY BROUSSEAU 291 43 17 7.75 0 1 0 0 4 1734 5
112 LYSSA CROSBY 295 45 18 6.5 0 0 0 0 4 1584 4.8
128 ROBERT SARGENT 239 40 10 6 0 0 0 2 4 1487 5
131 BRIAN WORK 174 30 9 6.5 0 0 0 0 2 1581 5

7 CRYSTAL DUCHOLKE 40 5 3 6.5 0 0 0 0 1 1574 4.9
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Team players
Red Deer Advanced

BREAKERS TAKERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

36 TREVOR SAULTEAUX 201 25 15 8 0 0 1 0 6 1585 4.4
81 JAKE BIGCHILD 269 37 19 7.25 0 0 0 0 4 1647 5
99 ELTON STRAWBERRY 184 27 11 8 0 1 0 0 4 1595 4.2

113 PERCY STRAWBERRY 52 8 3 7.75 0 0 0 0 1 1630 4.8
119 WYATT LAGRELLE 191 30 11 8 1 0 0 0 2 1692 4.9
120 ADRIEL MUSKEG 112 18 6 7 0 0 0 0 2 1624 5
132 BYRON STRAWBERRY 0 0 0 6.25 0 0 0 0 2 1565 4.6
133 ARLEN MUSKEG 221 39 11 6.25 0 0 0 0 3 1548 5
145 CLIFFORD MUSKEG 32 8 1 6 0 0 0 0 1 1488 4.8
146 CLEON STRAWBERRY 12 3 0 6.75 0 0 0 0 0 1507 4
147 TYLER EDWARDS 0 0 0 7.25 0 0 0 0 0 1582 4.4
148 STANLEY LAGRELLE 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1648 4.1

3 HERMAN POORMAN 89 10 7 7.5 1 0 0 0 5 1731 4.6
15 JEREMY LITTLEJOHN 35 5 2 6.25 0 0 0 0 1 1568 4.9
84 GORDON JR BUTTERFLY 118 15 10 8 1 0 0 0 4 1778 4.9

BREWS BEFORE CUES

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

1 TREVOR GAMELIN 50 5 5 7.25 0 0 0 1 5 1649 4.4
29 SHANE THOMAS 259 32 17 8.25 3 1 2 0 4 1776 4.7
68 CHRIS BARRY 302 40 21 7.5 1 0 0 0 4 1720 4.7
92 DARCY O'CONNOR 127 18 9 8 0 0 0 0 2 1694 3

102 MARK ANDREW 238 35 13 7.25 1 0 0 0 3 1645 4.6
114 DON KELLY 162 25 9 8 0 1 1 0 2 1757 5
124 DUANE BUGBEE 215 35 10 7 0 0 1 1 2 1646 4.9
130 ROB BELL 205 35 10 7.25 0 1 0 0 2 1661 5

CHEERS TEAM

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

26 CALLIE SAUER 0 0 0 7.25 0 0 1 0 4 1654 4.9
52 GARY TARASENCO 305 39 23 8.5 0 1 1 1 6 1748 4.5
58 MILES MACAULY 340 44 25 7.75 1 2 0 0 9 1784 3.5
69 TODD MAKI 332 44 22 8.5 3 0 1 0 4 1758 4.8
73 KODY TONHAUSER 326 44 21 6.75 0 0 1 0 7 1606 5
80 TREVOR VICKERY 211 29 15 7.75 2 1 1 0 4 1715 4.8
84 GORDON JR BUTTERFLY 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 4 1778 4.9
95 JASON OHLHAUSER 140 20 8 7.25 0 0 0 0 3 1641 4.7
21 ADAM SEIDLITZ 34 5 2 7.25 0 0 0 0 1 1698 4.7

CUE COMMANDERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

19 RANDY NIMMO 372 45 28 8.25 6 5 0 0 7 1771 4.7
31 KRIS STASHKO 323 40 26 9 3 1 0 0 6 1877 4.7
33 DWAYNE ANDERSON 121 15 11 9 3 0 0 0 6 1844 4.5
46 LEE SKJONSBERG 355 45 26 8.5 1 3 2 0 3 1794 4.7
48 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 394 50 30 7.5 1 1 0 1 12 1712 5

1 SCOTT TRONNES 45 5 4 8.75 1 0 0 0 4 1858 4.2
2 ZANDRO ARGUILLES 45 5 4 8.25 0 1 0 0 4 1744 3.6

10 EDWIN CONDE 39 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 1724 3.8
12 RONNIE SIMPSON 76 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 4
16 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 39 5 2 8.25 0 0 0 0 6 1776 5
20 REG MCCABE 38 5 2 7.5 0 0 0 0 1 1548 3.1
28 MARVIN PAIZ 50 10 2 6.75 0 0 0 0 1 1596 4.7
43 NESTOR MAMARIL 43 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 7 1858 4.2
79 MARK MCKLUSKY 40 5 3 8.5 0 0 0 0 8 1816 4.4
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Team players
Red Deer Advanced

DEADPOOL

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

22 STEVE HERMES 287 35 24 7.25 4 0 0 0 9 1777 4.9
41 MIKE DAVENPORT 358 45 24 7.5 0 1 0 0 3 1697 5
59 DARCY HERMARY 309 40 22 7.75 0 3 0 0 5 1730 4.9
65 HEIKO GIERKE 266 35 22 7.75 3 1 1 0 4 1765 4.5
67 TERRY BLAGBORNE 227 30 16 7.5 0 0 0 0 4 1711 5
89 CHRIS PITTMAN - AB 142 20 10 8.5 0 2 0 0 4 1789 4.5
17 PAUL LOTZE 34 5 2 6.75 0 0 0 0 1 1618 4.9
18 GREG WARRENER 34 5 1 8 0 0 0 0 1
30 KEN TJPMSEN 20 5 1 8 0 0 0 0 1
31 SHY LIDSTONE 18 5 1 8 0 0 0 0 1

EXCUSES

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

6 DARRELL BLACKLOCK 259 30 23 8.5 1 1 0 0 7 1771 4.6
10 JENEAN JOHNSON 170 20 13 7.75 0 0 0 0 4 1775 5
16 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 335 40 26 8.25 2 0 0 0 6 1776 5
39 EVAN CARDINAL 319 40 24 7.75 4 1 0 0 4 1758 4.9
43 NESTOR MAMARIL 185 25 13 9 2 0 0 0 7 1858 4.2
82 STEVE PAVLICK 254 35 17 7 0 2 0 1 4 1681 4.7
86 KIM TAYLOR 180 25 14 7.25 0 0 0 0 4 1678 4.7

9 DARREN YELLOWKNEE 39 5 3 7 0 1 0 0 3 1663 4.3
27 JESSICA VAN DELLEN 26 5 1 6.25 0 1 0 0 1 1514 4.6

GROOVY'S CREW

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

71 GERALD BUFFALO 187 25 13 6.75 0 0 0 1 3 1639 4.9
75 FRANK BUFFALO 222 30 13 6.75 0 0 0 0 2 1636 4.8
98 GARRY CRIER 277 40 16 8 0 0 0 0 4 1610 4.2

123 DEWEY RAIN 246 40 13 8 0 0 0 0 4 1567 4
137 CLETIS LOUIS LOUIS 139 25 6 8 0 0 0 0 2 1555 4.2
143 WADE BUFFALO 121 25 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 1558 4.2

13 STEVEN WANIANDY 111 15 6 7.25 0 1 0 0 2 1716 4
34 FRED LOUIS 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1437 4.1

MARTEN UP

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

18 DEREK MARTENS 331 40 27 8.75 1 2 1 0 6 1811 4.7
62 LINDA MARTENS 268 35 21 6.75 1 1 1 0 6 1682 5
79 MARK MCKLUSKY 128 20 9 8.5 2 0 0 0 8 1816 4.4
94 CAROLYN SQUIRES 210 30 12 6.75 0 1 0 0 2 1652 4.8

105 TERESA BERRY 202 30 10 6.5 0 0 0 0 2 1584 4.7
107 AMBER HAGGERTY 133 20 7 6.75 0 0 0 0 3 1623 4.9
126 RONA SUTHERLAND 151 25 8 6.75 0 0 0 0 2 1616 4.7

MONEY SHOT

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

13 ADAM SMITH 378 45 31 9 4 1 0 0 16 1869 4.7
40 EMMANUEL CORMIER 358 45 28 8.75 3 2 1 0 5 1823 4.8
44 NATHAN ZERBE 278 35 22 8.25 1 1 3 0 5 1769 4.7
50 BLAINE WEISNER 236 30 16 8.75 2 0 1 0 4 1806 4.6
55 CHRIS CHERBONNEAU 272 35 21 7.25 0 0 0 0 4 1689 5
57 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 116 15 8 8.5 0 0 1 0 3 1835 4.6

139 TYSON SMITH 109 20 3 6.5 0 0 0 0 1
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Team players
Red Deer Advanced

NEED A BREAK

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

3 BRETT MILLER 280 30 26 9.5 5 2 0 0 10 1873 4.9
7 SHAWN CARROLL 430 50 36 9.75 8 2 1 0 16 1934 4.7

15 TOM MATSUI 209 25 18 9.5 2 1 0 0 5 1893 4.7
63 FREDERIC POULIOT 268 35 21 7.75 1 1 0 1 5 1738 4.6
72 LEAH CARROLL 372.25 50 27 6.25 1 1 1 0 6 1626 4.8

118 ROCHELLE BELLIVEAU 224 35 11 7 0 0 0 0 3 1634 4.7
6 ETHAN CLARKE 80 10 6 7.5 2 0 0 0 3 1792 4.7

20 REG MCCABE 22 5 0 7.5 0 0 0 0 1 1548 3.1
43 NESTOR MAMARIL 50 5 5 9 2 0 0 0 7 1858 4.2
79 MARK MCKLUSKY 37 5 3 8.5 0 0 0 0 8 1816 4.4

NO SHAPE

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

35 DERRICK WALLS 362 45 24 8 1 1 0 0 3 1727 4.9
56 RICK WIDEN 348 45 29 8 1 3 2 1 9 1776 4.8
60 JOHN WIDEN 347 45 28 9.5 4 2 1 0 5 1877 4.9
76 JASON SOLVERSON 332 45 22 7.75 1 0 2 2 5 1725 5
78 MATT RIENGUETTE 329 45 22 8.25 2 1 1 0 3 1777 5

OC EXTREME SHOTS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

93 BARRY SAULTEAUX 267 38 15 7.25 2 0 0 0 2 1707 4.8
111 FRANCIS STRAWBERRY 244 37 14 6 0 0 0 0 3 1581 4.7
122 MALCOLM WHITFORD 179 29 10 6.25 0 0 0 0 3 1640 4.6
125 MICHEAL SPURVEY 183 30 11 8 1 0 1 0 3 1574 3.1
127 MELVIN WHITFORD 271 45 18 6.75 0 1 0 0 5 1671 4.7
136 SYDNEY BEARHEAD 139 25 6 8 0 0 0 0 2 1553 3.4
149 LYNELL MUSKEG 0 0 0 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 1580 4.3

3 HERMAN POORMAN 44 5 4 7.5 0 0 0 0 5 1731 4.6
16 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 41 5 3 8.25 0 1 0 0 6 1776 5
32 AMELIA LAGRELLE 15 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

132 BYRON STRAWBERRY 29 5 2 6.25 0 0 0 0 2 1565 4.6

OFF THE BREAK

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

53 ROD SOOSAY 351 45 28 8 2 1 0 1 9 1778 4.8
66 AARON SOOSAY 114 15 6 7.75 0 0 0 0 2 1738 4.4
83 DEAN RAIN 145 20 10 6.25 1 0 0 0 7 1775 3.1
97 JOEY RAIN 277 40 18 8 0 0 1 0 3 1715 4.8

108 KEVIN SIMON 298 45 20 7.75 1 3 2 0 4 1727 4.8
116 GEORGE RAIN 225 35 14 8 1 0 0 0 4 1678 4.7
135 LEON SMALLBOY 84 15 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 1575 4.3
141 JODY CARLSON 54 10 3 8 0 0 0 0 1

PUN LUCK

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

12 JAMES BULL 295 35 24 7.25 3 0 1 1 7 1754 5
14 TYSON SASKATCHEWAN 377 45 30 9.5 12 2 1 0 11 1899 5
24 HARPER POTTS 409 50 33 8.5 8 2 2 0 6 1826 5
30 WARREN SAMSON 404 50 30 9 2 2 1 0 6 1837 5

104 RYAN LIGHTNING 236 35 15 7 0 1 0 0 5 1727 4.9
19 KIMOWAN MONTOUR 237 35 14 6.5 0 0 1 0 3 1598 5
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Team players
Red Deer Advanced

RACK RUNNERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

17 DEREK GAGNON 249 30 20 8.5 3 0 0 0 5 1836 4.7
27 TERRY RENFROW 276 34 23 8.5 0 3 0 0 6 1797 4.7
32 DAVE BURRINGTON 242 30 17 7.5 3 0 1 0 5 1720 4.6
38 TERRY VONHOLLEN 359 45 26 8.5 2 0 0 1 6 1816 4.8
45 RODNEY MOE 237 30 16 7.75 2 2 1 0 5 1742 4.7

117 SHEILA KNIBB 257 40 14 8 0 0 1 0 8 1686 4.8
24 BRIAN MILLS 92 16 6 8 0 0 0 0 3 1687 3.9

RAIL HUGGERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

51 JASON WITVOET 393 50 31 9 2 3 0 0 5 1810 4.8
61 ERWIN MACLENNON 378 50 29 8 1 0 0 0 9 1698 4.9
64 BRENT BALOG 380 50 28 8.5 2 2 1 0 6 1747 4.8
70 JED WAY 339 45 26 8 2 2 0 0 8 1799 4.3
88 TYSON KENT 320 45 19 8 0 0 0 0 3 1710 4.7

4 MIKE WESTSTRATE 43 5 3 7.75 0 0 0 0 2 1715 3.8
11 TERRIN WEIGEL 39 5 3 8.25 0 0 0 0 2 1722 3.6

RELICS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

37 BILL TAYLOR 64 8 5 7.25 1 0 0 0 4 1624 3.9
87 DALE MYTTON 338 47 22 8 3 0 0 0 4 1720 4.6

101 NORM HANEY 272 40 14 7.75 0 0 0 0 3 1698 4.6
109 KEN NOWOCHIN 258 39 12 7.5 0 0 0 1 3 1696 4.5
115 RON HIEBERT 283 44 14 7.75 0 0 0 0 2 1670 4.7
134 AL POOLE 113 20 3 7 0 0 0 0 1 1599 4.4
142 DALE RAIVIO 145 27 8 6.5 0 0 0 0 2 1512 4.5

SHOULD WE BANK IT

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

34 DANIEL DEGRAAF 282 35 22 8 2 1 0 0 5 1785 4.6
47 CORY POINTON 276 35 23 9.25 1 1 0 0 7 1840 4.2
74 KYLE DAWSON 333 45 24 8 1 2 0 0 5 1737 3.8
91 KURTIS DEGRAAF 248 35 17 8.5 2 3 0 1 4 1752 4.2

100 MATHEW BERRY 306 45 19 7.75 3 0 0 0 4 1719 4.7
25 LUCAS CURRIE 142 25 6 8 0 0 0 0 2
29 ONE TIME SPARE 22 5 1 8 0 0 0 0 1 1529 4.2

TEAM LA

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

9 EAGLECHILD SMALLBOY 299 35 24 9.25 2 1 0 0 9 1848 5
11 NELSON LITTLECHILD 211 25 19 8.5 6 1 0 0 8 1852 5
20 CLAYTON FIRINGSTONEY 124 15 12 8 1 0 0 0 4 1796 4.5
54 LEON LIGHTNING 234 30 20 8.5 0 0 0 0 4 1843 4.9

110 JAMES SMALL 264 40 15 7.5 1 0 0 0 4 1681 5
5 WILLIAM WOLFE 122 15 9 7 0 0 0 0 4 1692 5
8 IVAN MONTOUR 78 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 1 1628 5

16 TONY YOUNG 243 35 15 8 1 0 0 0 2 1744 4.7
19 KIMOWAN MONTOUR 29 5 1 6.5 1 0 1 0 3 1598 5
22 IRA SMALLBOY 29 5 1 8 0 0 0 0 1 1671 5
26 CODY M LIGHTNING 27 5 1 6.25 0 0 0 0 1 1575 4.2
61 ERWIN MACLENNON 46 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 9 1698 4.9
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Team players
Red Deer Advanced

TRASH TALKERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

2 SEAN MCKAY 288 30 28 10 6 3 3 0 15 1941 4.7
5 BRAD MOE 393 45 33 8.75 6 3 1 2 8 1852 4.8

28 VERN SYLVESTER 324 40 25 9.5 6 1 1 0 8 1863 4.8
106 HERB CLYSDALE 234 35 12 6.75 0 1 0 0 4 1597 5
121 CYNTHIA COWAN 155 25 10 7 0 0 1 0 3 1706 5
129 TONY MEULENBELT 176 30 11 7.5 0 0 1 0 3 1667 5
140 STACY WILLIAMS 189 35 9 5.25 0 0 0 0 4 1563 5

26 CALLIE SAUER 81.25 10 7 7.25 0 0 1 0 4 1654 4.9
33 JASON HILDEBRANDT 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1728 4.1

WICKEDLY PATCHED

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

25 GORD REBER 408 50 33 8.25 5 2 2 1 6 1762 4.9
42 RYAN HALLIDAY 318 40 26 7 4 2 0 0 9 1757 4.7
84 GORDON JR BUTTERFLY 99 15 6 8 1 1 0 0 4 1778 4.9
85 RANDY CARRIERE 361 50 18 6.75 1 0 0 0 4 1612 5

138 YVONNE ALTON 222 40 9 5.25 0 0 0 0 2 1436 4.4
144 LILA REBER 220 50 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1372 4.3

35 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 MARK MCKLUSKY 50 5 5 8.5 2 0 0 0 8 1816 4.4
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Player standings (Regular only)
Red Deer Advanced

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Custom
value 1 Ero+ TR

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0
Wins
(no

ERO)

8 on
break Loss

1 TREVOR GAMELIN 50 5 5 7.25 0 0 5 0 1 0
2 SEAN MCKAY 288 30 28 10 6 3 15 3 0 2
3 BRETT MILLER 280 30 26 9.5 5 2 10 0 0 4
4 NICK SR BEAVERBONE 272 31 22 8.25 4 1 8 0 0 9
5 BRAD MOE 393 45 33 8.75 6 3 8 1 2 12
6 DARRELL BLACKLOCK 259 30 23 8.5 1 1 7 0 0 7
7 SHAWN CARROLL 430 50 36 9.75 8 2 16 1 0 14
8 BRUCE BREMNER 343 40 30 9.5 4 5 8 2 0 10
9 EAGLECHILD SMALLBOY 299 35 24 9.25 2 1 9 0 0 11

10 JENEAN JOHNSON 170 20 13 7.75 0 0 4 0 0 7
11 NELSON LITTLECHILD 211 25 19 8.5 6 1 8 0 0 6
12 JAMES BULL 295 35 24 7.25 3 0 7 1 1 11
13 ADAM SMITH 378 45 31 9 4 1 16 0 0 14
14 TYSON SASKATCHEWAN 377 45 30 9.5 12 2 11 1 0 15
15 TOM MATSUI 209 25 18 9.5 2 1 5 0 0 7
16 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 415 50 31 8.25 2 1 6 0 0 19
17 DEREK GAGNON 249 30 20 8.5 3 0 5 0 0 10
18 DEREK MARTENS 331 40 27 8.75 1 2 6 1 0 13
19 RANDY NIMMO 372 45 28 8.25 6 5 7 0 0 17
20 CLAYTON FIRINGSTONEY 124 15 12 8 1 0 4 0 0 3
21 MATTHEW BREMNER 330 40 25 9.5 1 3 6 1 0 15
22 STEVE HERMES 287 35 24 7.25 4 0 9 0 0 11
23 RICHY SKUTAR 205 25 18 8 2 1 8 0 1 7
24 HARPER POTTS 409 50 33 8.5 8 2 6 2 0 17
25 GORD REBER 408 50 33 8.25 5 2 6 2 1 17
26 CALLIE SAUER 81.25 10 7 7.25 0 0 4 1 0 3
27 TERRY RENFROW 276 34 23 8.5 0 3 6 0 0 11
28 VERN SYLVESTER 324 40 25 9.5 6 1 8 1 0 15
29 SHANE THOMAS 259 32 17 8.25 3 1 4 2 0 15
30 WARREN SAMSON 404 50 30 9 2 2 6 1 0 20
31 KRIS STASHKO 323 40 26 9 3 1 6 0 0 14
32 DAVE BURRINGTON 242 30 17 7.5 3 0 5 1 0 13
33 DWAYNE ANDERSON 121 15 11 9 3 0 6 0 0 4
34 DANIEL DEGRAAF 282 35 22 8 2 1 5 0 0 13
35 DERRICK WALLS 362 45 24 8 1 1 3 0 0 21
36 TREVOR SAULTEAUX 201 25 15 8 0 0 6 1 0 10
37 BILL TAYLOR 64 8 5 7.25 1 0 4 0 0 3
38 TERRY VONHOLLEN 359 45 26 8.5 2 0 6 0 1 19
39 EVAN CARDINAL 319 40 24 7.75 4 1 4 0 0 16
40 EMMANUEL CORMIER 358 45 28 8.75 3 2 5 1 0 17
41 MIKE DAVENPORT 358 45 24 7.5 0 1 3 0 0 21
42 RYAN HALLIDAY 318 40 26 7 4 2 9 0 0 14
43 NESTOR MAMARIL 278 35 22 9 4 0 7 0 0 13
44 NATHAN ZERBE 278 35 22 8.25 1 1 5 3 0 13
45 RODNEY MOE 237 30 16 7.75 2 2 5 1 0 14
46 LEE SKJONSBERG 355 45 26 8.5 1 3 3 2 0 19
47 CORY POINTON 276 35 23 9.25 1 1 7 0 0 12
48 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 394 50 30 7.5 1 1 12 0 1 20
49 RENITA BREMNER 315 40 23 7.75 0 2 5 1 0 17
50 BLAINE WEISNER 236 30 16 8.75 2 0 4 1 0 14
51 JASON WITVOET 393 50 31 9 2 3 5 0 0 19
52 GARY TARASENCO 305 39 23 8.5 0 1 6 1 1 16
53 ROD SOOSAY 351 45 28 8 2 1 9 0 1 17
54 LEON LIGHTNING 234 30 20 8.5 0 0 4 0 0 10
55 CHRIS CHERBONNEAU 272 35 21 7.25 0 0 4 0 0 14
56 RICK WIDEN 348 45 29 8 1 3 9 2 1 16
57 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 116 15 8 8.5 0 0 3 1 0 7
58 MILES MACAULY 340 44 25 7.75 1 2 9 0 0 19
59 DARCY HERMARY 309 40 22 7.75 0 3 5 0 0 18
60 JOHN WIDEN 347 45 28 9.5 4 2 5 1 0 17
61 ERWIN MACLENNON 424 55 33 8 1 0 9 0 0 22
62 LINDA MARTENS 268 35 21 6.75 1 1 6 1 0 14
63 FREDERIC POULIOT 268 35 21 7.75 1 1 5 0 1 14
64 BRENT BALOG 380 50 28 8.5 2 2 6 1 0 22
65 HEIKO GIERKE 266 35 22 7.75 3 1 4 1 0 13
66 AARON SOOSAY 114 15 6 7.75 0 0 2 0 0 9
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Player standings (Regular only)
Red Deer Advanced

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Custom
value 1 Ero+ TR

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0
Wins
(no

ERO)

8 on
break Loss

67 TERRY BLAGBORNE 227 30 16 7.5 0 0 4 0 0 14
68 CHRIS BARRY 302 40 21 7.5 1 0 4 0 0 19
69 TODD MAKI 332 44 22 8.5 3 0 4 1 0 22
70 JED WAY 339 45 26 8 2 2 8 0 0 19
71 GERALD BUFFALO 187 25 13 6.75 0 0 3 0 1 12
72 LEAH CARROLL 372.25 50 27 6.25 1 1 6 1 0 23
73 KODY TONHAUSER 326 44 21 6.75 0 0 7 1 0 23
74 KYLE DAWSON 333 45 24 8 1 2 5 0 0 21
75 FRANK BUFFALO 222 30 13 6.75 0 0 2 0 0 17
76 JASON SOLVERSON 332 45 22 7.75 1 0 5 2 2 23
77 BEA BROUSSEAU 271 37 17 6.5 0 0 4 0 0 20
78 MATT RIENGUETTE 329 45 22 8.25 2 1 3 1 0 23
79 MARK MCKLUSKY 255 35 20 8.5 4 0 8 0 0 15
80 TREVOR VICKERY 211 29 15 7.75 2 1 4 1 0 14
81 JAKE BIGCHILD 269 37 19 7.25 0 0 4 0 0 18
82 STEVE PAVLICK 254 35 17 7 0 2 4 0 1 18
83 DEAN RAIN 145 20 10 6.25 1 0 7 0 0 10
84 GORDON JR BUTTERFLY 217 30 16 8 2 1 4 0 0 14
85 RANDY CARRIERE 361 50 18 6.75 1 0 4 0 0 32
86 KIM TAYLOR 180 25 14 7.25 0 0 4 0 0 11
87 DALE MYTTON 338 47 22 8 3 0 4 0 0 25
88 TYSON KENT 320 45 19 8 0 0 3 0 0 26
89 CHRIS PITTMAN - AB 142 20 10 8.5 0 2 4 0 0 10
90 ANDREA BREMNER 319 45 21 7.25 1 1 3 0 0 24
91 KURTIS DEGRAAF 248 35 17 8.5 2 3 4 0 1 18
92 DARCY O'CONNOR 127 18 9 8 0 0 2 0 0 9
93 BARRY SAULTEAUX 267 38 15 7.25 2 0 2 0 0 23
94 CAROLYN SQUIRES 210 30 12 6.75 0 1 2 0 0 18
95 JASON OHLHAUSER 140 20 8 7.25 0 0 3 0 0 12
96 WINDY STRAWBERRY 349 50 24 7.5 4 0 3 0 0 26
97 JOEY RAIN 277 40 18 8 0 0 3 1 0 22
98 GARRY CRIER 277 40 16 8 0 0 4 0 0 24
99 ELTON STRAWBERRY 184 27 11 8 0 1 4 0 0 16

100 MATHEW BERRY 306 45 19 7.75 3 0 4 0 0 26
101 NORM HANEY 272 40 14 7.75 0 0 3 0 0 26
102 MARK ANDREW 238 35 13 7.25 1 0 3 0 0 22
103 GUY BROUSSEAU 291 43 17 7.75 0 1 4 0 0 26
104 RYAN LIGHTNING 236 35 15 7 0 1 5 0 0 20
105 TERESA BERRY 202 30 10 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 20
106 HERB CLYSDALE 234 35 12 6.75 0 1 4 0 0 23
107 AMBER HAGGERTY 133 20 7 6.75 0 0 3 0 0 13
108 KEVIN SIMON 298 45 20 7.75 1 3 4 2 0 25
109 KEN NOWOCHIN 258 39 12 7.5 0 0 3 0 1 27
110 JAMES SMALL 264 40 15 7.5 1 0 4 0 0 25
111 FRANCIS STRAWBERRY 244 37 14 6 0 0 3 0 0 23
112 LYSSA CROSBY 295 45 18 6.5 0 0 4 0 0 27
113 PERCY STRAWBERRY 52 8 3 7.75 0 0 1 0 0 5
114 DON KELLY 162 25 9 8 0 1 2 1 0 16
115 RON HIEBERT 283 44 14 7.75 0 0 2 0 0 30
116 GEORGE RAIN 225 35 14 8 1 0 4 0 0 21
117 SHEILA KNIBB 257 40 14 8 0 0 8 1 0 26
118 ROCHELLE BELLIVEAU 224 35 11 7 0 0 3 0 0 24
119 WYATT LAGRELLE 191 30 11 8 1 0 2 0 0 19
120 ADRIEL MUSKEG 112 18 6 7 0 0 2 0 0 12
121 CYNTHIA COWAN 155 25 10 7 0 0 3 1 0 15
122 MALCOLM WHITFORD 179 29 10 6.25 0 0 3 0 0 19
123 DEWEY RAIN 246 40 13 8 0 0 4 0 0 27
124 DUANE BUGBEE 215 35 10 7 0 0 2 1 1 25
125 MICHEAL SPURVEY 183 30 11 8 1 0 3 1 0 19
126 RONA SUTHERLAND 151 25 8 6.75 0 0 2 0 0 17
127 MELVIN WHITFORD 271 45 18 6.75 0 1 5 0 0 27
128 ROBERT SARGENT 239 40 10 6 0 0 4 0 2 30
129 TONY MEULENBELT 176 30 11 7.5 0 0 3 1 0 19
130 ROB BELL 205 35 10 7.25 0 1 2 0 0 25
131 BRIAN WORK 174 30 9 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 21
132 BYRON STRAWBERRY 29 5 2 6.25 0 0 2 0 0 3

Stats for team and players

Page : 8 - 9
Printed on 11/15/2024  12:12:20 PM



Player standings (Regular only)
Red Deer Advanced

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Custom
value 1 Ero+ TR

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0
Wins
(no

ERO)

8 on
break Loss

133 ARLEN MUSKEG 221 39 11 6.25 0 0 3 0 0 28
134 AL POOLE 113 20 3 7 0 0 1 0 0 17
135 LEON SMALLBOY 84 15 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 11
136 SYDNEY BEARHEAD 139 25 6 8 0 0 2 0 0 19
137 CLETIS LOUIS LOUIS 139 25 6 8 0 0 2 0 0 19
138 YVONNE ALTON 222 40 9 5.25 0 0 2 0 0 31
139 TYSON SMITH 109 20 3 6.5 0 0 1 0 0 17
140 STACY WILLIAMS 189 35 9 5.25 0 0 4 0 0 26
141 JODY CARLSON 54 10 3 8 0 0 1 0 0 7
142 DALE RAIVIO 145 27 8 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 19
143 WADE BUFFALO 121 25 3 8 0 0 3 0 0 22
144 LILA REBER 220 50 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 46
145 CLIFFORD MUSKEG 32 8 1 6 0 0 1 0 0 7
146 CLEON STRAWBERRY 12 3 0 6.75 0 0 0 0 0 3
147 TYLER EDWARDS 0 0 0 7.25 0 0 0 0 0 0
148 STANLEY LAGRELLE 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
149 LYNELL MUSKEG 0 0 0 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 0
150 STEPHANIE STRAWBERRY 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
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